
JUEGOS ESCOLARES  2015 - 2016

2ª JORNADA DE ATLETISMO EN PISTA

INFANTIL FEMENINO

(80 MV)

PUESTO TIEM. DORS. NOMBRE APELLIDOS COLEGIO SERIE CALLE

1 15,4 644 INES SORIA ROMERO IES POLITECNICO 1 4

2 15,9 621 LAIA GONZALEZ PABLO CEIP INFANTES DE LARA 1 8

3 17,2 629 ARIANNE MÁRQUEZ PÉREZ IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO 1 7

4 17,4 631 LAURA MONTES GONZALO IES POLITECNICO 1 6

5 18,6 610 MARIA CONSTANTINESCU STAN IES POLITECNICO 1 5

NP 608 ITZEL CABRERIZO MOLINA IES POLITECNICO 

NP 619 Paula González Alfageme Santa Teresa de Jesús

NP 620 Bárbara González Moya Santa Teresa de Jesús

NP 622 Guadalupe Grande Alcalde Santa Teresa de Jesús

NP 624 Paula Hoyuelos Aldea Santa Teresa de Jesús

NP 634 LEIRE OLABARRIA JIMENEZ IES POLITECNICO 

NP 636 DAMARIS PACHO ABAD CEIP LOS DOCE LINAJES

NP 636 DAMARIS PACHO ABAD CEIP LOS DOCE LINAJES
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JUEGOS ESCOLARES  2015 - 2016

2ª JORNADA DE ATLETISMO EN PISTA

JABALINA

INFANTIL FEMENINO

PTO. DORS. NOMBRE APELLIDOS COLEGIO MEJOR

1 633 AYLA NUÑEZ MARTINEZ IES CASTILLA 14,59 18,86 -- 18,86

2 621 LAIA GONZALEZ PABLO CEIP INFANTES DE LARA 18,08 13,43 13,18 18,08

3 607 SARA BOGO RODRIGUEZ IES POLITECNICO -- 17,47 -- 17,47

4 622 Guadalupe Grande Alcalde Santa Teresa de Jesús 15,13 -- 17,31 17,31

5 635 SILVIA ONDIVIELA MARTINEZ IES POLITECNICO 15,77 16,44 -- 16,44

6 643 NATALIA SANZ RODRIGUEZ CEIP NUMANCIA 9,93 -- 12,06 12,06

7 600 ANDREA STEFANIA EVU CRA TIERRAS DE BERLANGA 8,83 -- -- 8,83

8 638 ANDREA POBEL CASADO IES MACHADO 8,05 8,12 -- 8,12

9 626 NATALIA LAORDEN LLORENTE CEIP INFANTES DE LARA -- -- 7,84 7,84

10 625 CLAUDIA LAHUERTA SANZ IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO -- -- -- 0,00

11 648 LUCIA ANTÓN NAVAS C.P VIRGEN DEL RIVERO --- --- --- 0,00

NP 652 KADIJATOU SUSOHO DAMBA C.E.I.P. LAS PEDRIZAS

NP 651 LAURA SANZ ESTERAS C.E.I.P. LAS PEDRIZAS

NP 606 SARA BENMANSOUR NEJLA IES MACHADO

NP 619 Paula González Alfageme Santa Teresa de Jesús

NP 620 Bárbara González Moya Santa Teresa de Jesús

NP 624 Paula Hoyuelos Aldea Santa Teresa de Jesús

NP 647 PAULA PAULA TUNDIDOR ALONSO CEIP INFANTES DE LARA

LANZAMIENTO
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JUEGOS ESCOLARES  2015 - 2016

2ª JORNADA DE ATLETISMO EN PISTA

ALTURA

INFANTIL FEMENINO

PUESTO DORS. NOMBRE APELLIDOS COLEGIO
 ALTURA 

 FINAL

1 644 INES SORIA ROMERO IES POLITECNICO - - - - - - - - - O O O O O X X X 135

2 604 NURIA ARANDA MADURGA IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO O O O X X O O X X X 120

3 622 Guadalupe Grande Alcalde Santa Teresa de Jesús X O O O X X O O X X X 120

4 600 ANDREA STEFANIA EVU CRA TIERRAS DE BERLANGA X O O X X X 105

5 643 NATALIA SANZ RODRIGUEZ CEIP NUMANCIA X O 0 X X X 105

6 626 NATALIA LAORDEN LLORENTE CEIP INFANTES DE LARA X O X O X X X 105

7 603 LUCÍA ARANDA MADURGA IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO O X X X 100

8 648 LUCIA ANTÓN NAVAS C.P VIRGEN DEL RIVERO X O X X X 100

NP 642 LAURA SANZ ESTERAS C.E.I.P. LAS PEDRIZAS

NP 611 CLAUDIA DEL CASTILLO VELA IES POLITECNICO 

NP 620 Bárbara González Moya Santa Teresa de Jesús

100 105 110 115 140

SALTOS

120 125 130 135
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JUEGOS ESCOLARES  2015 - 2016

2ª JORNADA DE ATLETISMO EN PISTA

INFANTIL FEMENINO

(500 ML)

PTO. TIEM. DORS. NOMBRE APELLIDOS COLEGIO SERIE

1 1,27,4 607 SARA BOGO RODRIGUEZ IES POLITECNICO 1

2 1,28,3 624 Paula Hoyuelos Aldea Santa Teresa de Jesús 1

3 1,30,7 635 SILVIA ONDIVIELA MARTINEZ IES POLITECNICO 2

4 1,35,2 619 Paula González Alfageme Santa Teresa de Jesús 1

5 1,37,0 631 LAURA MONTES GONZALO IES POLITECNICO 1

6 1,37,3 603 LUCÍA ARANDA MADURGA IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO 1

7 1,37,3 608 ITZEL CABRERIZO MOLINA IES POLITECNICO 1

8 1,37,8 634 LEIRE OLABARRIA JIMENEZ IES POLITECNICO 2

9 1,37,9 604 NURIA ARANDA MADURGA IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO 1

10 1,38,6 611 CLAUDIA DEL CASTILLO VELA IES POLITECNICO 1

11 1,39,6 655 PAULA TORREGROSA PEREZ C.R.A. TIERRAS ALTAS DE SORIA 2

12 1,43,7 600 ANDREA STEFANIA EVU CRA TIERRAS DE BERLANGA 2

13 1,43,9 629 ARIANNE MÁRQUEZ PÉREZ IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO 1

14 1,46,2 622 Guadalupe Grande Alcalde Santa Teresa de Jesús 2

15 1,48,8 626 NATALIA LAORDEN LLORENTE CEIP INFANTES DE LARA 1

16 1,49,3 610 MARIA CONSTANTINESCU STAN IES POLITECNICO 1

17 1,50,0 632 PAULA MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ IES POLITECNICO 1

18 1,55,3 643 NATALIA SANZ RODRIGUEZ CEIP NUMANCIA 2

19 1,57,7 648 LUCIA ANTÓN NAVAS C.P VIRGEN DEL RIVERO 2

20 2,01,6 641 LUCIA SANDONIS CALVO IES POLITECNICO 2

21 2,28,9 612 SANDRA ESTERAS VARGAS C.E.I.P. GERARDO DIEGO 2

22 2,28,9 630 MIRIAM MARTINEZ ESTEBANEZ C.E.I.P. GERARDO DIEGO 2

23 2,31,8 617 INES GIL DIEZ IES POLITECNICO 1

NP 601 AROA ACEBES HUERTA CEIP NUMANCIA

NP 636 DAMARIS PACHO ABAD CEIP LOS DOCE LINAJES

NP 646 MARIA CLARA TOMSA CEIP NUMANCIA

NP 647 PAULA PAULA TUNDIDOR ALONSO CEIP INFANTES DE LARA

NP 651 LAURA SANZ ESTERAS C.E.I.P. LAS PEDRIZAS

NP 652 KADIJATOU SUSOHO DAMBA C.E.I.P. LAS PEDRIZAS
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JUEGOS ESCOLARES  2015 - 2016

2ª JORNADA DE ATLETISMO EN PISTA

RELEVOS

INFANTIL  FEMENINO

4X80

PTO. TIEM. DORS. NOMBRE APELLIDOS COLEGIO CALLE

1 45,4 607 SARA BOGO RODRIGUEZ IES POLITECNICO 4

608 ITZEL CABRERIZO MOLINA IES POLITECNICO 4

635 SILVIA ONDIVIELA MARTINEZ IES POLITECNICO 4

644 INES SORIA ROMERO IES POLITECNICO 4

2 50,6 603 LUCIA ARANDA MADURGA IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO 5

604 NURIA ARANDA MADURGA IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO 5

625 CLAUDIA LAHUERTA SANZ IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO 5

629 ARIANNE MÁRQUEZ PÉREZ IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO 5

3 50,8 621 LAIA GONZALEZ PABLO CEIP INFANTES DE LARA 3

626 NATALIA LAORDEN LLORENTE CEIP INFANTES DE LARA 3

649 NATALIA SANZ RODRIGUEZ CEIP INFANTES DE LARA 3

650 GUADALUPE GRANDE ALCALDE CEIP INFANTES DE LARA 3

4 55,1 612 SANDRA ESTERAS VARGAS C.E.I.P. GERARDO DIEGO 2

623 VANESA GURAK C.E.I.P. GERARDO DIEGO 2

630 MIRIAM MARTINEZ ESTEBANEZ C.E.I.P. GERARDO DIEGO 2

641 LUCIA SANDONIS CALVO IES POLITECNICO 2

653 PAOLA PELLICER OVEJERO C.E.I.P. GERARDO DIEGO

647 PAULA TUNDIDOR ALONSO CEIP INFANTES DE LARA

602 LUCIA ANDRES RUPEREZ C.E.I.P. GERARDO DIEGO

644 NATALIA SANZ RODRIGUEZ CEIP NUMANCIA

605 SOFIA BELLO NTRA. SRA. DEL PILAR

614 SANDRA GANDUL NTRA. SRA. DEL PILAR

616 NOELIA GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ NTRA. SRA. DEL PILAR

640 LIDIA SAN JOSÉ NTRA. SRA. DEL PILAR

619 Paula González Alfageme Santa Teresa de Jesús

620 Bárbara González Moya Santa Teresa de Jesús

622 Guadalupe Grande Alcalde Santa Teresa de Jesús

624 Paula Hoyuelos Aldea Santa Teresa de Jesús
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